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PROJECT SCHEDULE 

CITY OF FRISCO

COMPREHENSIVE PLAN

Working Schedule
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Contract Approval Date Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Monthly Coordination Calls & Core Team Calls Ongoing x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

External Project Kickoff and Core Team Coordination Call Fri, May 19, 2023 x

Engagement #1 | CPAC/City Council Kickoff Meeting Thu, Jun 22, 2023 x

Engagement #2 | CPAC Guiding Principles Thu, Aug 10, 2023 x

Engagement #3 | Open House Listening Session Thu, Aug 24, 2023 x

Engagement #4 | CPAC Goals (Part 1) Mon, Oct 02, 2023 x

Engagement #5 | CPAC Goals (Part 2) Wed, Oct 11, 2023 x

Engagement #6 | CPAC Strategy Concepts (Part 1) Wed, Nov 15, 2023 x

Engagement #7 | CPAC Strategy Concepts (Part 2) Wed, Nov 29, 2023 x

City Staff Land Use Workshop Wed, Dec 13, 2023 x

Engagement #8 | CPAC Draft Review - Public Facilities & Services Wed, Feb 07, 2024 x

Engagement #9 | CPAC Draft Review - Economic Development Thu, Feb 22, 2024 x

Engagement #10 | CPAC Draft Review - Land Use Text Wed, Mar 27, 2024 x

*Engagement #11 | CPAC Aspirations Wed, Apr 10, 2024 x

Engagement #12 | CPAC Draft Review - Land Use Map/Categories Wed, Apr 24, 2024 x

Meeting materials to CPAC Wed, May 15, 2024 x

*Engagement #13 | CPAC Aspirations/FLUP/Housing Review Wed, May 22, 2024 x

City Staff draft materials due Mon, May 27, 2024 x

City Staff comments due Mon, Jun 03, 2024 x

Meeting materials to City Council Mon, Jun 10, 2024 x

*Engagement #14 | City Council Workshop Mon, Jun 17, 2024 x

Engagement #15 | CPAC Draft Review - Housing Wed, Jul 10, 2024 x

Engagement #16 | CPAC Draft Review - Transportation Wed, Jul 24, 2024 x

Engagement #17 | CPAC Complete Draft Review Wed, Sep 11, 2024 x

Engagement #18 | CPAC/P&Z/City Council Approves Plan for Open 

House
Sept/Oct TBD, 2024

Engagement #19-20 | Open House Feedback on Draft Plan (Up to 2) Oct TBD, 2024

Engagement #21 | CPAC Plan Final Review and Recommendation Oct/Nov TBD, 2024

Engagement #22 | CPAC/P&Z/Council Plan Workshop Discussion Nov TBD, 2024

Engagement #23 | P&Z Commission Public Hearing & Recommendation Dec TBD, 2024

Engagements #24-25 | City Council Public Hearing (Up to 2) Jan TBD, 2025

*Additional meetings to be authorized via Special Services phase
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